
LIMOUSINE

ILI 788

PEDIGREE

3/2025

GROWTH 7 2

DAILY GAIN 120 D.112

DAILY GAIN 210 D118

DAILY GAIN 365 D118

INDEX - GROWTH116

CONFORMATION

HEIGHT122

LENTH125

WEIGHT130

CAPACITY129

MUSCULARITY130

BREEDING TYPE129

239 kg

394 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 676 kg

10 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 95  -- g

1752 g

CALVING

GOLDIES JACKPOT Ampertaine FOREMAN

HARLOW
born: 27.11.2021 breeder: Poruba Jan, Šenov

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

CALVES HERDS

PERFORMANCE TEST

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

easy

ZETKA VFU SAM ze Svaté Kateřiny

CZ244165981 Izabela VFU

ZLM-985 UK581575301509 Goldies Vitality difficult normal

Total
weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

Frame Body capacity Muscularity
Breeding type

122

125

130

129

130

129

64 76 88 100 112 124 136 148

HEIGHT

LENTH

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MUSCULARITY

BREEDING TYPE

bull from an excellent cow that has already produced 
several top sons. He was selected as the best muscled 
animal at NVHZ 2023. Harlow impresses especially with 
his muscularity in all his parts and also with his 
harmonious body structure.

FRAME           MATERNAL QUALITIES
95 POINT FOR EXTERIOR!

112

118

118

116

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

DAILY GAIN 120 D.

DAILY GAIN 210 D

DAILY GAIN 365 D

INDEX - GROWTH

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs

Harlow is the top 
rated limousine in 
the Czech Republic so 
far (95 points for 
exterior) He is a son 
of Goldies Jackpot 
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